UNITE VE KAZANIMLAR SINAVLAR
Greeting and meeting people 4111 2 1 1
Expressing likes and dislikes 41111 111]1]1
Making simple inquiries 5(4]|1 2111
Asking for and giving directions (Making simple inquiries) 3(2]|1 3(1

UNIT 3:

Talking about locations of things and people
GAMES AND HOBBIES
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UNIT 4:

MY DAILY ROUTINE
Describing what people do regularly (Making simple inquiries)

Describing what people do regularly 41151 ]|1 2 1
Expressing ability and inability 3(3|1]2]1 1[2]1]1
Expressing likes and dislikes 3(2]1 2(1 |1 [1]2]1

Telling the time

UNIT 5:

Naming numbers
HEALTH
Expressing illnesses, needs and feelings
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UNIT 6:

Making simple suggestions
MOVIES
Describing characters / people

|

—_

Expressing likes and dislikes

Making simple inquiries

Stating personal opinions

UNIT 7:

Telling the time
PARTY TIME
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UNIT 8:

FITNESS

Asking for permission 212]1]2
Expressing and responding to thanks 1101

Greeting and meeting people 1 1
Expressing obligation 112 1
Telling the days and dates 2|1 1

UNIT 9:

THE ANIMAL SHELTER
Asking for permission (Making simple inquiries)

Making simple inquiries 2|21
Asking for clarification 1
Making / accepting / refusing simple suggestions 2(1(2]2

Describing what people / animals are doing now

UNIT 10: FESTIVALS
Describing general events and repeated actions (Making simple inquiries) 311
Naming numbers 2

1.A 2.D 3.C
1.A 2.C
1.C 2.C
1.B 2.C
1.B 2.D
1.0 2.A
1.B 2.A
1.B 2.C
1.B 2.A
1.D 2.A
1.A 2.D

4B 5A 6.B 7.D 8.C 9.A 10.B 11.A 12.C 13.A
5.C 6.B 8.D 9.C 10.B 11.A 12.D 13.A
5.C 6.B 8.D 9.C 10.B 11.D 12.C 13.A
5.8 6.D 8.C 9.D 10.A 11.C 12.B 13.A
5.A 6.C 8.D 9.A 10.D 11.B 12.C 13.C
5.0 6.C 8.A 9.C 10.B 11.D 12.A 13.C
5.A 6.B 8.A 9.C 10.D 11.C 12.D 13.B
5.A 6.C 8.A 9.D 10.C 11.A 12.B 13.C
5.A 6.B 8.D 9.C 10.A 11.B 12.C 13.A
6.A 8.C 9.D 10.A 11.D 12.C 13.A
6.D 8.B 9.C 10.A 11.D 12.C 13.B

3.B 7.A
30A
3.A
3.A
3.B
3.D
3.D
3.C
3.B

3.B

7.A
7.A
7.B
7.B
7.D
7.B
7.C
5.B 7.B

5.B 7.A

14.B 15.A 16.D 17.C 18.B 19.D 20.A
14.B 15.C 16.B 17.A 18.D 19.A 20.B
14.D 15.A 16.D 17.A 18.B 19.B 20.C
14.D 15.A 16.B 17.C 18.D 19.A 20.B
14.A 15.D 16.B 17.A 18.D 19.C 20.A
14.D 15.8B 16.C 17.A 18.B 19.D 20.A
14.C 15.A 16.D 17.C 18.C 19.A 20.D
14.B 15.A 16.D 17.C 18.A 19.B 20.D
14.C 15.D 16.A 17.B 18.C 19.D 20.A
14.D 15.B 16.A 17.C 18.B 19.C 20.D
14.A 15.D 16.B 17.C 18.D 19.A 20.B



